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Bib# 5 Event Name

5K OVERALL WINNERS

TOP MALE FINISHERS-5K

Pace

Tagtime

Tagtime

Guntime

Ag Tagtime
5K Dan Savage 23 17:30
5K David Reichmann 29 17:47
5K Tom Turner 48 21:34
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS-5K
5 Event Name Ag Tagtime
5K Brittany Darras 33 23:56
5K Katie Comerer 26 24:31
5K Jamie Black 42 25:39
5K AGE GROUP WINNERS-SORTED ON TAG TIME
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 19 (1 WINNERS)
Event Name Age Guntime
5K Semaj Lee 13 31:09
5K Noah Silver 9 34:10
5K Joshua Serota 8 34:23
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 19 (1 WINNERS)
Event Name Age Guntime
5K Amanda Kuberski 16 33:03
5k Melanie Rodriguez 13 33:11
5K Lillian Craney 11 42:26
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (1 WINNERS)
Event Name Age Guntime
5K Kevin Dunigan 25 24:16
5K Nicholas Tatlow 27 25:11
5K Gregory Tatlow 25  27:33
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (1 WINNERS)
Event Name Age Guntime
5K Jessica Pike 27 29:57
5K Megan Deetscreek 25 30:19
5K Alexis Ryan 27  33:32
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 (1 WINNERS)
Event Name Age Guntime
5k Daniel Linick 36 26:55
5K Joshua Boney 31 27:15
5K Ryan McCrudden 36 29:28



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 (1 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Tagtime Pace
1 5134 5K Andrea Wagner 35 26:26 26:25 8:32
2 5006 5K Carissa Baker 32 26:34 26:27 8:32
3 5072 5K Amanda Linick 34  26:55 26:43 8:37

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 (1 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Tagtime Pace
1 5138 5K Christopher Wright 49  24:41 24:36 7:57
2 5084 5K Ed Nachman 40  28:04 27:55 9:01
3 5010 5K Stephen Bersani 49  29:50 29:43 9:35

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 (1 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Tagtime Pace
1 5059 5k Sabrina Hickman 41 31:01 30:53 9:58
2 5023 5K Allison Collings 46  31:44 31:40 10:13
3 5146 5K Margaret Banaszek 46 32:19 32:18 10:25

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (1 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Tagtime Pace
1 5035 5k Cedric Edwards 54 24:20 24:18 7:51
2 5026 5K Tom Cox 58 28:12 28:09 9:05
3 5040 5K Tim Fogerty 52 28:17 28:13 9:06

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (1 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Tagtime Pace
1 5086 5k Julia Oatway 56 31:16 31:13 10:05
2 5127 5K Jacqueline Tatlow 59 32:08 31:51 10:17
3 5067 5K Barbara Kuberski 50 33:49 33:39 10:52

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99 (1 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Tagtime Pace
1 5108 5K Joe Ryan 68 33:32 33:24 10:47
2 5004 5K William Aromando 77 47:07 46:54 15:08

1. 1:08:15 Team Cigna ( 22:45)

1 17:30 Dan Savage 5K 5110 M 23
2 24:18 Cedric Edwards 5k 5035 M 54
3 26:27 Carissa Baker 5K 5006 F 32
2. 1:08:48 AECOM Philadelphia ( 22:56)

1 17:47 David Reichmann 5K 5097 M 29
2 24:36 Christopher Wright 5K 5138 M 49

3 26:25 Andrea Wagner 5K 5134 F 35



3. 1:25
1 25
2 28
3 31
4, 1:26
1 26
2 26
3 33
5. 1:42
1 34
2 34
3 34

Health Partners Plans Team HPP(

Jamie Black
Tim Fogerty
Julia Oatway

South Jersey Physical Therapy (

Daniel Linick
Amanda Linick
Christian Filer

Noah's Ninjas
Noah Silver

Joshua Serota
Debra Serota

5k
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K

28:22)

5011
5040
5086

29:00)
5073
5072
5037

34:19)
5116

5113
5112

42
52
56

36
34
35

(o]



